
DRIVER:  
DOROTHY MILTON  

BUS 
#55 

GREENSBORO AREA 
WGHS/GREBES 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE FROM PARK 

01 6:07 GREENSBORO HWY/MEADOWS  GRO. 

02 6:10  HOSFORD  HWY 

03 6:14 UNION CHAPEL RD 

04 6:17 PROVIDENCE RD /STROM RD 

05 6:22 CAROLINA RD 

06 6:25 ROSA MILTON LN 

07 6:27 LIBERTY RD 

08 6:29 CAROLINA / RIDGEWOOD RD 

09 6:34 UNION CHAPEL RD 

10 6:37 EARLENE HOBBS/EDWARDS RD 

11 6:40 HOSFORD HWY/PRIMROSE LN 

12 6:43 GREENSBORO HWY 

13 6:50 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

14 6:55 SHUTTLE-CPA,GEMS,CACS,GTI 

15 7:15 GREENSBORO HWY 

16 7:25 HOSFORD HWY 

17 7:28 BREEDEN RD 

18 7:30 PRIMROSE  LN 

19 7:32 DERING LN/MEADOWS GRO. 

20 7:40 E. DAVIS ST 

21 7:43 EARNEST RD / SCOTT LN 

22 7:49  COCHRAN RD 

23 7:55 DURAL WALSH/FLAT CREEK RD 

24 8:05 GREENSBORO ELEM SCHOOL 

25 8:15 ROUTE COMPLETE 

 



DRIVER: 
AMY JACKSON   

BUS 
11 

GADSDEN ELEM MAGNET CHATT. 
CROSSROAD ACADEMY-CHATT.  

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 5:50 LEAVE  PARK 

01 6:20 CHATTAHOOCHEE  ELEM SCHOOL 

02 6:21 LOAD STUDENT /GEMS,CACS 

03 6:25 LINCOLN DRV 

04 6:30 MORGAN AVE 

05 6:35 HARDWAY RD 

06 6:40 PHILLIPS RD 

07 6:45 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

08 6:55 LOAD STUDENTS/GEMS,CACS 

09 7:20 GADSDEN ELEM MAGNET SCHOOL 

10 7:30 CROSSROAD ACAD.CHARTER SCHOOL 

11 7:40 ROUTE COMPLETE     [A.M] 

 



 

DRIVER 
JACQ. MOORE 

BUS 
#:43 

GEMS 
GEMS/SSES 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:10 LEAVE FROM PARK 

01 6:20 MIDWAY HEADSTART  CTR 
02 6:24 MLK BLVD 
03 6:41 CHALK ST/MALCOLM ST –QCY 
04 6:45 PATTON ST 
05 6:52 TINY  TOT NURSERY 
06 6:55 BETLINET DRV 
07 7:00 HAMILTON ST 
08 7:09 ARLINGTON CIRCLE 
09 7:14 PRIDE & JOY DAY CARE 
10 7:15 KING ST 
11 7:20 GADSDEN ELEM MAGNET SCHOOL 
12 7:30 GREEN MEADOWS APTS 
13 7:33 TRIPLE OAKS  APTS 
14 7:38 STRONG RD. 
15 7:43 HIGHBRIDGE RD. 
16 7:50 COLLINS/SIKES ST. 
17 8:00 STEWART STREET ELEMENTARY 
18 8:05 ROUTE COMPLETE   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 



DRIVER: 
JACQ. SHAW 

BUS 
#51  

GREENSBORO  
WGHS – GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE PARK 

01 6:10 DAVIS ST. 

02 6:15 FLAT CREEK RD. 

03 6:30 TURN AROUND 

04 6:32 LONNIE CLARK RD. 

05 6:34 BERKINS LANE 

06 6:38 WEST ST / HAWKINS LN 

07 6:40 COLEMAN AVE. 

08 6:41 MILLER LANE 

09 6:43 HOPE STREET 

10 6:50 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

11 6:55 SHUTTLE-CPA,GEMS,CACS,GTI 

12 7:15 GREENSBORO HWY. 

13 7:25 HOSFORD HWY. 

14 7:28 BREEDEN RD. 

15 7:30 PRIMROSE LANE 

16 7:32 DERING LN/MEADOWS GROCERY 

17 7:40 E. DAVIS ST. 

18 7:45 EARNEST RD/SCOTT LANE 

19 7:49 COCHRAN RD. 

20 7:55 DURAL WALSH/FLAT CREEK RD.  

21 8.05 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

22 8:15 ROUTE COMPLETED 

 



DRIVER:  
JENNIFER AKERY  

BUS 
#25 

GREENSBORO AREA 
WGHS/GREBES 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE PARK 

01 6:10 AUDIE CLARK RD 

02 6:15 SYCAMORE RD 

03 6:21 MIDDLE CREEK RD 

04 6:25 GARNER RD 

05 6:32 WINDING CREEK RD 

06 6:36 SYCAMORE  RD 

07 6:40 GOODSON RD 

08 6:44 PINE  GROVE CHURCH RD 

09 6:46 JAMES A. SHEPARD RD 

10 6:48 JUNIPTER  RD 

11 6:50 ALBERT SHEPERD RD 

12 6:55 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

13 7:05 GADSDEN AVE 

14 7:15 SYCAMORE  RD/ INMAN ST 

15 7:20 COLEMAN AVE 

16 7:30 GREENSBORO  ELEM  SCHOOL 

17 7:10 ROUTE COMPLETE 

 



DRIVER: 
JEROME MITCHELL   

BUS 
#69 

GREENSBORO    AREA 
WGHS/GREBES 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 5:50 LEAVE FROM PARK 

01 5:58 HOUGH FARM RD 

02 6:00 SPITZ FARM RD 

03 6:03 CENTENARY  RD 

04 6:06 MT PLEASANT  RD 

05 6:12 HAZEL GREEN RD 

06 6:14 BLUE STAR HWY 

07 6:16 HOWELL RD 

08 6:18 DESSIE  DRV 

09 6:20 J & J  LANE 

10 6:22 B W MARTIN RD 

11 6:25 GLEN JULIE RD 

12 6:27 LITTLE MEXICO  LN 

13 6:30 MT PLEASANT RD 

14 6:39 HARDAWAY RD 

15 6:43 HANNA MILL POND RD 

16 6:45 TOLAR WHITE RD 

17 6:50 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

18 6:55 SHUTTLE-CPA,GEMS,GTI,CACS 

19 7:10 HANNA MILL POND RD 

20 7:20 DREW HAIRE RD 

21 7:30 MT  PLEASANT RD 

22 7:45 DESSIE  DRV 

23 7:50 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

24 8:10 ROUTE COMPLETE 

25   

   

   

1 2:10 PICK UP—CPA/GTI FOR WGHS 

   

   

 



DRIVER 
JESSE BARKLEY 

BUS 
57 

GRETNA AREA 
EGHS/JASMS/GRET. ELEM 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 

01 6:05 FIFTH ST 
02 6:07 BEECH AVE 
03 6:08 FOURTH ST 
04 6:10 BROAD AVE 
05 6:11 CHURCH ST 
06 6:14 HARDAWAY RD 
07 6:15 KEITH ST 
08 6:18 MOSES LN 
09 6:21  MT. PLEASANT RD 
10 6:27 DEWEY JOHNSON @ SOUTH AVE 
11 6:33 HESTER LN 
12 6:35 CHADD LN 
13 6:38 BRADLEY CT 
14 6:40  WILLIAMS ST 
15 6:42 HOBLEY AVE 
16 6:45 MLK BLVD @ JACKSON LN 
17 6:48 MCDANIEL CT 
18 6:55 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
19 6:57 DROP OFF CPA/GEMS/CACS/GTI 
20 7:10  EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
21 7:25 BEECH AVE 
22 7:28 FOURTH ST 
23 7:32 BROAD AVE 
24 7:37 CHURCH ST 
25 7:45 HARDAWAY RD @ KEITH CT 
26 7:55 HARDAWAY RD 
27 8:00 MT. PLEASANT RD 
28 8:05 WALLACE CT 
29 8:15 GRETNA ELEM 
30 8:25 PARK @ BUS GARAGE 
31   
32   

 



 

DRIVER 
JULIA HERRING   

BUS 
#1  

HAVANA 
HMS/HES 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:05 BEGIN ROUTE 

01 6:14 5th AVE @COUNTRY LANE 
02 6:17 HORSESHOE DR 
03 6:19 WASHINGTON AVE@ SWEET ST 
04 623 AMOS BARINEAU 
05 6:27 JAMIESON RD 
06 6:30 N.FOREST CIRCLE 
07 6:36 HINSON CIRCLE 
08 6:40 ANCIENT  OAKS 
09 6:42 DANSBELL LANE 
10 6:45 SCHWALL RD  
11 6:48 MT ZION CHURCH RD 
12 6:50 ALLEN RANCH LANE 
13 6:53 GLADE RD 
14 6:56 MCNAIR RD/SHERVIS LANE 
15 6:58 CHINA BERRY LANE 
16 7:00 FLA/GA HWY N. 
17 7:04 JOHNSON RD 
18 7:07 BROWNING RD 
19 7:09 QUAIL RIDGE@BOB WHITE TRAIL 
20 7:11 SUGAR PLUM 
21 7:14 TWO STATE ST 
22 7:16 BELL RD 
23 7:18 FAIR BANK FERRY RD 
24 7:20 RIVER RD 
25 7:25 TURKEY RUN 
26 7:30 HAVAVA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
27 7:33 5th AVE E/COUNTRY LANE 
28 7:35 1st AVE E @3rd ST SW 
29 7;37 HORSESHOE DR 
30 7:39 WASHINGTON AVE 
31 7:41 ANDERSON AVE 
32 7:43 BELL ST 
33 7:45 LESIA DAYCARE 
34 7:48 HINSON CIRCLE 
35 7:50 HAVANA ELEM 
36 8:00 PARK 

 



DRIVER 
KING D. WRIGHT 

BUS 
89 

GRETNA AREA 
EGHS/JASMS/GRET. ELEM 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:05 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 

01 6:12 DATE AVE @ FIRST ST 
02 6:14 WEST CIRCLE DR 
03 6:15 LANIER LN 
04 6:16 SAILOR AVE 
05 6:17 EAST CIRCLE DR 
06 6:20 EARNEST O. BARKLEY 
07 6:21 SECOND ST 
08 6:22 BEECH AVE @ FIRST ST 
09 6:23 RAILROAD ST 
10 6:24 BLUE STAR HWY @ “A” AVE 
11 6:28 LANIER OAKS 
12 6:32 NORTH FIRST ST 
13 6:34 ELLIS TRAILER PK 
14 6:36 BETTY BOO LN 
15 6:46 JAMES A. SHANKS 
16 6:48 DROP OFF CPA/GEMS/CACS/GTI 
17 7:00 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
18 7:28 DATE AVE 
19 7:30 WEST CIRCLE DR 
20 7:31 EAST CIRCLE DR 
21 7:32 LANIER LN 
22 7:33 EARNEST O. BARKLEY 
23 7:35 FIRST ST 
24 7:39 LANIER DR 
25 7:45 LANIER OAKS 
26 7:48 BLUE STAR HWY 
27 7:50 FLETCHER DR/MAGNOLIA ST 
28 7:53 PARK ST 
29 7:55 NORTH AVE 
30 8:00 GRETNA ELEM(1ST LOAD) 
31 8:08 CANTY LN 
32 8:11 WILLIAMS ST 
33 8:12 DILWORTH AVE 
34 8:13 THOMAS AVE 
35 8:14 HOBLEY AVE 
36 8:15 DEWEY JOHNSON WAY 
37 8:16 RUMBLIN LN 
38 8:17 HESTER LN 
39 8:18 MLK BLVD 
40 8:19 JACKSON LN 
41 8:21 LAKE GRETNA DR 
42 8:23 MAPLE AVE 
43 8:24 SOUTH AVE 
44 8:30 DEWEY JOHNSON 
45 8:33 GRETNA ELEM(2ND LOAD) 
46 8:45 PARK @ GARAGE 

 



DRIVER 
MARLON JONES 

BUS 
#54 

QUINCY 
EGHS/GEMS/JASMS/GWMES 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:10 LEAVE GARAGE 

01 6:18 GF&A DR 
02 6:18 BW ROBERTS/LOVE ST 
03 6:19 S. CORRY ST 
04 6:22 EAST JEFFERSON ST 
05 6:25 PATTON ST 
06 6:27 SYNDICATE ST 
07 6:30 SHADOW ST 
08 6:32 MALCOLM ST@BW ROBERTS 
09 6:34 MAICOLM ST 
10 6:36 S.CHALK ST 
11 6:38 CARVER ST 
12 6:40 CHALK ST 
13 6:43 SELMAN RD 
14 6:50 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
15 6:53 SHUTTLE-CACS,CPA,GTII 
16 7:00 GADSDEN ELEM MAGNET 
17 7:08 CHALK ST 
18 7:10 N.MALCOLM/CARVER ST 
19 7:12 WASHINGTON ST 
20 7:15 JAMES A. SHANKS 
21 7:20 MADISON ST @DAYCARE 
22 7:23 S. DUVAL ST 
23 7:26 MCGEE ST 
24 7:29 HOLLY CIRCLE 
25 7:32 BRADLEY ST 
26 7:35 SHAW QUARTER  PARK 
27 7:38 CARVER ST 
28 7:41 W.FRANKLIN ST 
29 7:44 WASHINGTON ST 
30 7:45 CLEVELAND ST 
31 7:48 W. KING ST 
32 8:00 GEORGE W. MUNROE 
33 8:10 PARK 

 



DRIVER 
MILTON LANIER 

BUS 
60 

GRETNA AREA 
EGHS/GRET. ELEM 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 7:15 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 

01 7:25 RAILROAD AVE 

02 7:27 MAIN ST/BEULAH LN 

03 7:30 “A” AVE 

04 7:36 MT. PLEASANT RD 

05 7:45 HAZEL GREEN RD 

06 7:55  J & J LANE 

07 7:59 B.W. MARTIN RD 

08 8:02  GLEN JULIA RD 

09 8:04 MT. PLEASANT RD 

10 8:09 HOWELL RD 

11 8:11 BLUE STAR HWY 

12 8:17 MAIN ST/BROAD AVE 

13 8:20 GRETNA ELEM 

14 8:25 PARK @ BUS GARAGE 

15   

16   

 



DRIVER:  
R.BLAKE 

BUS 
#37 

GREENSBORO-CHATTAHOOCHEE 
WGHS/GREBES 

STOP #   TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 5:50 LEAVE PARK/PICKUP ATTENDANT 

01 6:00 HARDAWAYRD@MORNING  STAR 

02 6:05 ATWATER RD@J. W.  MARTIN 

03 6:08 ATWATER RD 

04 6:10  DAWKINS LOOP 

05 6:13 OAK RD NORTH 

06 6:15 RICE RD 

07 6:18 FITZ SIMMONS 

08 6:20 BLUE STAR HWY 

09 6:22 MAIN & MARION ST 

10 6:25 MARION ST 

11 6:28 BOLIVAR  &  HIGH ST 

12 6:30 BRENT & SIMPSON ST 

13 6:32 CARRACUS ST 

14 6:34 BONITA & GREGORY ST 

15 6:36 BOYKIN AVE 

16 6:40 WHISPERING PINE 

17 6:42 LINCOLN DRV 

18 6:44 TOBIN RD 

19 6:46 HARDAWAY HWY 

20 6:48 HARDAWAY   RD  #2 

21 6:50 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

22 7:10 MORNING STAR RD 

23 7:15 HARDAWAY RD #2 

24 7:20 ATWATER RD 

25 7:24 BLUE STAR HWY 

26 7:32 OAK RD NORTH 

27 7:40 OAK RD SOUTH 

28 7:50 BLUE STAR HWY 

29 8:00 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEM SCHOOL 

30 8:15 ROUTE COMPLETE 

 



DRIVER 
REGINA JONES 

BUS 
47 

LAKE TALQUIN AREA 
EGHS/JASMS/SSES 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 

01 6:10 COOKS LANDING@ COUNTRY STORE 
02 6:12 SADBURY RD @ MOSSY OAKS 
03 6:14 SADBERRY RD @ TOMMY TRAIL 
04 6:16 THARPE CIRCLE 
05 6:18 DRAKE ACRES 
06 6:22 TURN AROUND @ THARPE CIRCLE 
07 6:24 DRAKE ACRES @ SHORT LN 
08 6:26 DRAKE ACRES @ ANN’S ALLEY 
09 6:28 DRAKE ACRES 
10 6:31 TALQUIN RESORTS 
11 6:33 LAKEVIEW POINT RD 
12 6:35 McCALL BRIDGE RD 
13 6:37 REYNOLDS RD 
14 6:39 BRADWELL RD 
15 6:40 McCALL BRIDGE RD 
16 6:48 WALSH RD 
17 6:50 PAT THOMAS PKWY 
18 8:53 PAT THOMAS PKWY 
19 6:58 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
20 7:00 GADSDEN MAGNET SCHOOL 
21 7:15 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
22 7:25 CARTER-PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
23 7:35 STEWART STREET ELEM 
24 7:40 PARK @ BUS GARAGE 

   
PM 2:30 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 

 2:43 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
 2:48 CPA 

 3:05 STEWART STREET ELEM 
 



DRIVER 
SHEILA LEWIS 

BUS 
44 

ST. JOHN AREA 
EGHS/JASMS/ST. JOHN ELEM 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE PARK 

01 6:10 DAVID CLEMONS RD 
02 6:15 DODGER BALL PARK RD 
03 6:18 ATTAPULGUS HWY 
04 6:20 PORTER-MITCHELL RD 
05 6:23 BETTSTOWN RD 
06 6:26 BARBARA GEORGE LN 
07 6:28 JACK SCOTT RD 
08 6:30 CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 
09 6:34 SEMINOLE STORE 
10 6:36 LINCOLN HEIGHTS 

 11  6:38 TILLMAN RD 
12 6:40 S. & W. RD 
13 6:42 ATTAPULGUS HWY 
14 6:45 N. MADISON ST 
15 6:50 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
16 6:52 SHUTTLE—GEMS/CACS/CPA/GTI 
17 7:03 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
18 7:13 N. MADISON ST 
19 7:15 S. & W. RD 
20 7:17 TILLMAN RD 
21 7:25 CLEMONS RD 
22 7:29 DODGER BALL PARK RD 
23 7:33 PORTER-MITCHELL RD 
24 7:37 BETTSTOWN RD  
25 7:40 ATTAPULGUS HWY 
26 7:45 JACK SCOTT RD 
27 7:48 JESSIE DR @ GEORGE LN 
28 8:00 ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
29 8:10 PARK 

 



 DRIVER 
TONY AUSTIN 

BUS 
52 

QUINCY AREA 
EGHS/JASMS/GWM 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE PARK 

01 6:05 HWY 12 @ DEL RIO DR 
02 6:07 DEERWOOD CIRCLE 
03 6:09 ASTON COURT 
04 6:10 TURN AROUND—HWY 12 
05 6:12 PAST PLANT RD 
06 6:13 FRIDAY RD 
07 6:14 POWERLINE RD 
08 6:15 DORSEY SMITH LN 
09 6:16 GRACE CUNNINGHAM RD 
10 6:17 HICKORY HILL LN 
11 6:18 HICKORY HILL LN @ GRACE CUNNINGHAM 
12 6:20 POINT MILLIGAN RD 
13 6:21 ST. HEBRON RD 
14 6:23 JOSEPH WILLIAMS RD 
15 6:25 ROBINSON DR 
16 6:27 MARY BROWN RD 
17 6:29 ARCHIE JACKSON RD 
18 6:31 ALDOLPHUS BANKS RD 
19 6:32 POINT MILLIGAN RD @ STORE 
20 6:34 HUTLEY DR 
21 6:36 BALL FARM RD 
22 6:38 CORDOVA RD 
23 6:40 HENRY GRADY RD 
24 6:50 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
25 6:52 DROP OFF GEMS/CPA/CACS GTI 
26 7:00 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 
27 7:15 SARGENT ST 
28 7:18 DEL RIO RD  
29 7:20 DEERWOOD CIRCLE 
30 7:23 ASHTON CT 
31 7:25 TURN AROUND—HWY 12 
32 7:28 POST PLANT RD 
33 7:31 POWERLINE RD 
34 7:33 DORSEY SMITH LN 
35 7:35 COWBOY TRAIL 
36 7:38 AXIE SMITH RD 
37 7:41 GRACE CUNNINGHAM RD 
38 7:43 A & L DRIVE 
39 7:45 HILLSIDE DR 
40 7:49 BALL FARM RD 
41 7:51 CORDOVA RD 
42 7:54 HENRY GRADY RD 
43 7:57 KING ST @ MADISON ST 
44 8:05 KING ST 
45 8:10 GEORGE W. MUNROE ELEM 
46 8:20 PARK  

   
PM 2:30 EAST GADSDEN HIGH 

 2:45 JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE 
 3:50 GEORGE W. MUNROE 

 



 

DRIVE 
VELYETTA MABRY 

BUS 
75 

GREB/CHATT 
WGHS/GRBES/CES 

STOP# TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 5:50 LEAVE 

1 6:00 MORGAN&MAIN ST 
2 6:02 POPLAR ST 
3 6:04 PINE AVE 
4 6:08 MORGAN AVE 
5 6:11 MARTIN LUTHER KING BVLD 
6 6:13 CAIRO&LIBERIA ST 
7 6:15 CAIRO&LINE ST 
8 6:17 FLINT GARDEN APT. 
9 6:19 AFRICA ST 

10 6:21 BETHEL&CONGO ST 
11 6:22 CONGO 
12 6:27 LINCOLIN DR 
13 6:50 WEST GADSDEN 
14 6:55 START ELEM ROUTE 
15 7:00 HARDAWAY &LINCOLIN 
16 7:10 HARDAWAY HWY 
17 7:14 TOBIN RD 
18 7:17 LINCOLN DR 
19 7:20 CONGO 
20 7:22 FLINT GARDEN APT. 
21 7:30 CAIRO 
22 7:33 CAIRO&LIBERIA 
23 7:35 MLK&SHEPARD ST 
24 7:38 MLK 
25 7:40 CRAWFISH ISLAND 
26 7:43 LINCOLN DR 
27 7:45 BAYKIN AVE 
28 7:47 MORGAN AVE 
29 7:50 BRENT ST 
30 7:54 PINE ST 
31 7:56 W. MARION ST 
32 7:58 WATER ST 
33 8:00 CHATT ELEM 
34  PARK 

 



DRIVER 
WANZELLA MCCRAY 

BUS 
18 

GREENSBORO AREA 
WGHS/GREBES  

 
STOP# TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 LEAVE PARK 
1 6:10 NICOLE RD 
2 6:15  BRISTOL HWY 
3 6:16 KEVER LANE 
4 6:20 PENNY KEVER LANE 
5 6:25 BRISTOL HWY 
6 6:27 SHORTY EDWARDS RD 
7 6:30 BRISTOL HWY 
8 6:33                     JUNIFER RD 
9 6:37 DUFFLE AVE 

10 6:50 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 
11 6:55 DROP OFF/CPA/GEMS/GTI/CACS 
12 7:10 BRISTOL HWY 
13 7:14 PENNY KEVER LANE 
14 7:19 KEVER LANE 
15 7:24 SHORTY EDWARDS RD 
16 7:27 BRISTOL HWY 
17 7:31 COLEMAN AVE 
18 7:33 HOPE ST 
19 7:35 CHESTERFIELD RD 
20 7:37 HOKINS LANE 
21 7:39 WEST ST 
22 7:43 JACKSON ST 
23 7:45 DAVIS ST 
24 7:46 DUFFLE ST 
25 7:47 SCOTT ST 
26 7:48 DUFFLE ST 
27 7:50 GREENSBORO ELEM SCHOOL 
28 8:05 PARK BUS 

   
  PM 

1 2:45 WEST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 
 3:45 GREENSBORO ELEM SCHOOL 
   
   

P 



DRIVER 
ZACK DUDLEY 

BUS 
58 

GREENBORO/CHATTAHOOCHEE 
WGHS/CES 

STOP# TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:05 LEAVE PARK 

01 6:15 RIVER RD 
02 6:20 GRIFF ST 
03 6:23 BAY ST 
04 6:30 BONNIE HILL 
05 6:40 ROWAN RD 
06 6:45 ASPALAGA RD 
07 6:48 ED JONES ST 
08 6:52 RUNKLE RD 
09 6:58 SYCAMORE RD 
10 7:00 WEST GADSDEN HIGH 
11 7:10 ASPALAGA RD 
12 7:30 ED JONES RD 
13 7:35 GRIFF ST 
14 7:45 BONNIE HILL 
15 7:48 BAY ST 
16 7:54 GRIFF ST 
17 8:00 RIVER JUNCTION APTS 
18 8:10 LINCOLN RD 
19 8:15 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEM 
20 8:25 PARK BUS 

   
 2:45 (PM) WEST GADSDEN 
 2:55 START PM ROUTE 
 3:45 GREENSBORO ELEM SCHOOL (PM) 
   

   
 


	DOROTHY MILTON_55
	GEMSCHATT
	JACKIE MOORE_43
	JACKIE SHAW BUS#51
	JENN AKERY _25
	JEROME MITCHELL _69
	JESSE BARKLEY
	JULIA HERRING
	KING D. WRIGHT
	MARLON JONES _35
	MILTON LANIER
	R.BLAKE_37 (1)
	REGINA JONES
	SHEILA LEWIS
	TONY AUSTIN
	VELYETTA MABRY
	WANZELLA MCCRAY
	ZACK DUDLEKY

